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NUGENT Ackera

CAMACHO-QUINN Jasmine

ANDERSON Britany
WILLIAMS Danielle
BROWN Janeek
ROSWELL Demisha
TAPPER Megan
CHARLTON Devynne
FOSTER-HYLTON Brigitte
CAICEDO Maribel Vanessa
ENNIS-LONDON Delloreen
BROWN Amoi
FREEMAN Michelle
THOMPSON Yanique
CARTWRIGHT Denisha
TEJEDA Anay

TAYLOR Charisma
ROSE-HENLEY Dionne
DIXON Vonette
SEYMOUR Pedrya
VARGAS Andrea Carolina
BURTON Rushelle

LOVE Gillian

LOPEZ Aliuska

MOTA Yoveinny
GOLDING-CLARKE Lacena
MORRISON Crystal
WILSON Oneka

MAGGI Maurren Higa
WILLIAMS Jeanine
FAUSTIN Nadine
NEYRA Yahumara
WALKER Melaine

HILL Kerrica

GREAVES LaToya
IDLETTE Lavonne
WILLIAMS Shermaine
WILSON Nickiesha
MORGAN Monique
WILLIAMS Shimayra
WALKER Astia

BLISS Andrea
FREEMAN Daszay
WILLTIAMS Kasia

dos SANTOS Fabiana
BARBER Aleesha

de MELLO Micaela Rosa
ADAMS Odalys
MACHADO Maila Paula
LEWIS Yvette
RUDDOCK Natasha
JAMES Alexis

BECKLES Kierre
MERLANO Brigitte
LAING Kimberley
VAZQUEZ Paola
ARAUJO Martha Valeria
D'OYLEY Toni-Ann

AM_Sud and Cent. all-time end 2024

JAM
PUR
JAM
JAM
JAM
JAM
JAM
BAH
JAM
ECU
JAM
JAM
JAM
JAM
BAH
CUB
BAH
JAM
JAM
BAH
CRC
JAM
JAM
CUB
VEN
JAM
JAM
JAM
BRA
JAM
HAT
CUB
JAM
JAM
JAM
DOM
JAM
JAM
JAM
JAM
JAM
JAM
JAM
JAM
BRA
TTO
BRA
CUB
BRA
PAN
JAM
JAM
BAR
coL
JAM
PUR
coL
JAM

100H Women
12.24 -0.4
12.26 -0.2
12.31 0.3
12.32 0.8
12.40 0.6
12.44 15
12.44 0.6
12.44 0.1
12.45 14
12.49 13
12.50 -0.1
1251 0.0
12.52 -0.4
12.53 0.8
12.60 16
12.61 A 14
12.63 0.4
12.64 10
12.64 -0.1
12.64 0.2
12.64 0.3
12.65 1.6
12.66 2.0
12.67 14
12.67 17
12.68 11
12.69 1.2
12.70 05
12.71 0.1
12.72 1.8
12.74 17
12.75 10
12.75 0.2
12.75 -0.1
12.77 13
12.77 1.8
12.78 13
12.79 0.9
12.80 0.6
12.81 0.4
12.82 14
12.82 0.7
12.82 13
12.83 2.2
12.84 0.8
12.85 11
12.85 1.9
12.86 -0.3
12.86 0.2
12.86 A 0.9
12.87 1.1
12.87 A 0.2
12.88 -1.0
12.89 0.9
12.89 -1.1
1291 1.6
12.91 1.2
12.92 17

athlestats all-time

02
96
01
92
98
98
94
95
74
98
75
99
69
96
99
83
99
69
75
95
96
97
73
69
00
75
02
03
76
97
76
76
83
05
86
85
90
86
85
95
75
80
00
83
86
87
00
66
81
85
89
04
90
82
89
98
96
81

30/08/24
01/08/21
24/07/22
20/07/19
08/06/19
15/05/22
08/07/23
22/08/23
24/05/03
23/05/24
29/08/07
04/08/23
10/08/97
08/07/23
11/05/24
05/07/08
09/08/24
31/07/96
29/08/07
17/08/16
06/10/19
10/06/17
16/08/98
29/07/96
23/05/24
26/06/05
11/06/22
30/06/24
19/05/01
11/05/19
23/08/04
07/07/02
09/06/06
22/04/23
01/07/12
08/06/13
01/07/12
15/09/09
14/05/16
25/06/17
18/05/97
23/06/13
26/06/21
27/06/04
15/07/17
29/05/10
23/05/24
09/09/89
17/04/04
16/08/14
24/04/10
06/08/22
27/08/15
17/07/11
28/06/15
20/04/24
11/05/24
10/08/02

1h2

1r1

[

3h2
1h2

2r2
1prl

2rl

2h3

Roma (ITA)

Tokyo (JPN)
Eugene (USA)
London (GBR)
Austin (USA)
Lubbock (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Budapest (HUN)
Eugene (USA)
Fayetteville (USA)
Osaka (JPN)

Bern (SUT)

Athina (GRE)
Kingston (TAM)
Mankato (USA)
Cali (COL)

Paris Saint-Denis (FRA)
Atlanta (USA)
Osaka (JPN)

Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
Doha (QAT)
Eugene (USA)
Maracaibo (VEN)
Atlanta (USA)
Fayetteville (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Geneve (SUI)
Kingston (TAM)
Manaus (BRA)
Charlottesville (USA)
Athina (GRE)
Réthimno (GRE)
Sacramento (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Kingston (TAM)
Montverde (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Szczecin (POL)
Clermont (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Auburn (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Kingston (TAM)
Kingston (TAM)
Avila (ESP)
Greensboro (USA)
Fayetteville (USA)
Barcelona (ESP)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Cd. México (MEX)
Philadelphia (USA)
Cali (COL)

Beijing (CHN)
Mayagiiez (PUR)
Kingston (TAM)
Bayaguana (DOM)
Cuiaba (BRA)

San Antonio (USA)



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
m
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119

SPENCE Indira
COOPER Rosealee
ROBLE Greisys L.
SIMPSON Marissa
WILKS Antoinette
FLOREZ Lina

JONES Akela

JEAN Mulern
HEMMINGS Trishauna
ARENCIBIA Yenima
BATISTA ALVES Vitoria Sena
HARRIS Habiba
GIBSON Gabrielle
HUNTER Sophia
WILLTAMS Peta-Gaye
NEMBHARD Danae
GORDON Daeshon
ROMERO Genesis
RODRIGUEZ Adriana
CLERVEAUX Vanessa
GARCIA Magalys
LUCAS Josanne
SPENCER Janela
BROWN Adanaca
BATISTA Ketiley
SCARLETT Samantha
PEREZ IBANEZ Keily Linet
GOLDING Kimberly
ALLEN Patrina
ELLIOTT Samantha
FORBES Tonie-Ann
SANTOS Adelly
ECHAZABAL Jocelin Loreta
JOHN Deborah
CONNELL Hannah
CHAMBERS Kimisha
DICKERSON Suzanne
MYERS Shania

HALL Shanekia
MILANES Belkis
RICHARDS Ladonna
CAMPBELL Briana
McDONALD Gabrielle
KEMP Ivanique
THOMAS Vashti
RUIZ Lisyanet
CARTWRIGHT Indea
PALACIOS Eliecith
VALLECILLA Nancy
GREENIDGE Sade Mariah
McCARTHY Chrisdale
DAVILA Shaneylix
BREWSTER Adeyah
MACHADO Griselle
STERLING Carolin
PARRELA Gilvanede
CLAYTON Gizel
TAVARES Sandra
CLARKE Kittiany
PEREZ Dainelky
MOSS Shantia

JAM
JAM
CUB
JAM
JAM
coL
BAR
HAT
JAM
CcuB
BRA
JAM
BAH
JAM
JAM
JAM
JAM
VEN
CUB
HAT
CUB
TTO
JAM
BAH
BRA
JAM
CUB
JAM
JAM
JAM
JAM
BRA
CuB
TTO
BAR
JAM
JAM
JAM
JAM
CcuB
JAM
JAM
JAM
BAH
PAN
cuB
BAH
coL
ECU
BAR
JAM
PUR
BAR
CcuB
JAM
BRA
JAM
MEX
JAM
CcuB
DOM

1292

12.93
12.93
12.93
12.94
12.94
12.94
12.94
12.94
12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
12.96
12.96
12.96
12.97
12.97
12.97
12.98
12.99
12.99
12.99
13.00
13.00
13.01
13.01
13.03
13.04
13.05
13.05
13.06
13.06
13.07
13.07
13.07
13.08
13.08
13.11

13.11

13.11

13.11

13.12
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.15
13.16
13.16
13.17
13.17
13.17
13.18
13.18
13.19
13.19
13.20
13.20
13.21
13.21

athlestats all-time

13
1.9
0.5
15
-0.2
0.9
17
1.8
-1.6
14
0.9
1.9
14

0.4
11
-11
0.7
0.7
-0.3
0.9
0.2
0.8
-0.1
1.2
0.6
0.5
14
15
0.4
1.2
10
-2.0
0.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
0.3
0.6
1.2
15
1.0
-04
11
0.3
-2.0
-0.2
0.4
0.2
0.1
2.0
17
16
-1.9
11
1.9
11

13
0.0
1.9

86
00
00
02
80
84
95
92
97
84
98
05
00
64
95
03
96
95
99
94
71
84
02
93
99
93
01
92
75
92
05
87
05
90
00
96
78
05
88
90
92
06
98
91
90
02
02
87
57
93
94

02
59
70
76
01
62
87
76
85

01/07/12
16/04/22
22/05/22
23/05/24
03/06/05
17/07/11
23/04/16
03/06/17
29/05/21
05/07/08
27/06/21
03/03/24
06/04/24
16/07/87
14/05/17
13/04/24
28/06/15
02/07/19
27/05/23
25/06/19
19/06/99
09/05/09
06/06/24
27/06/15
24/04/21
31/05/14
22/05/22
13/05/17
20/05/00
24/05/14
23/05/24
15/05/15
17/05/24
27/04/16
13/05/21
27/05/21
20/05/04
30/06/24
26/05/12
08/08/14
10/06/17
01/06/24
01/04/17
07/06/12
14/07/15
17/05/24
27/06/24
09/06/12
13/08/87
12/05/13
01/04/15
16/05/21
11/05/24
08/08/82
03/07/92
12/07/03
10/05/24
19/05/90
29/05/10
29/06/02
29/05/10

4rl

3h1

4h2
5f1

—

1h2

N = N = NN N

o1
N = o
=

Kingston (TAM)
Gainesville (USA)
La Nucia (ESP)
Fayetteville (USA)
Atlanta (USA)
Mayagiiez (PUR)
Fayetteville (USA)
Jacksonville (USA)
Jacksonville (USA)
Cali (COL)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Kingston (TAM)
Tucson (USA)
Zagreb (CRO)
Atlanta (USA)
Gainesville (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Marseille (FRA)
Gotzis (AUT)
Montgeron (FRA)
Lisboa (POR)
Tallahassee (USA)
Eugene (USA)
Nassau (BAH)
Braganga Paulista (BRA)
Jacksonville (USA)
La Nucia (ESP)
State College (USA)
Atlanta (USA)
Allendale (USA)
Lexington (USA)
Sdo Bernardo do Campo (BRA)
La Habana (CUB)
Abilene (USA)
Levelland (USA)
College Station (USA)
Abilene (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Jacksonville (USA)
La Habana (CUB)
Montverde (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Kingston (TAM)
Des Moines (USA)
Lucern (SUT)

La Habana (CUB)
Nassau (BAH)
Barquisimeto (VEN)
Indianapolis (USA)
Houston (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Tampa (USA)
Mankato (USA)

La Habana (CUB)
Kingston (TAM)
Bogotd (COL)

San Antonio (USA)
Cd. México (MEX)
Greensboro (USA)
Xalapa (MEX)
Palafrugell (ESP)



120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

GITTENS Tyra
MELENDEZ Joyce
RAMIREZ Oraidis
FARLEY Karessa

de MELO Caroline
PENALVER Bertha
JACKSON Janice
ULETT Asharria
SANTOS Rayane
BAZALAR Diana
AVEILLE Elida
THOMPSON Tiavanni
FEBLES Zolymar
DUFFUS Ann-Marie
WELLS Sasha
MEIKLE Kiara

COTO Rojaine
McCAMMON Jenea
BROWN Valissa
ZAPATA Luciana
DEPAOLI Verdhica Andrea
BOOTH Yanique

da SILVA Lucimara
MYLES Selieci
JIMENEZ Elsa

BURKE Tavia
GUZMAN Francisca
de ALBUQUERQUE Giselle
GASPAR Leticia
GUIALDO Marsha
CARTY Rosemarie
WALLER Donna
ANDERSON Damaris
McDONALD Petra
EDGECOMBE Demeteria
ERICKSON Deya
HYACINTH Flora
BROWN Stacian
HEATH LaToya
KNIGHT Andrenette
MATTHEWS Gabrielle
BOWEN Lutisha
HENRY Tresha
OLIVERO Cora Daniela
CAVE Alicia

BODIE Krystal

ALVES Vitoria
RODRIGUES Lays Cristina
BRITO Katia
FARQUHARSON Racquel
TOWNSEND Chene
BLACKETT Andrea
GELIBERT Jessica
JAMES Anna-Kay
VAZQUEZ Litzy
PIRELLT Camila
LOPEZ Elizabeth
FOSTER Nicolee
FERRERA Nohadis
STODDART Shevon
OLIVEROS Princesa

TTO
PUR
CUB
BAR
BRA
CcuB
JAM
JAM
BRA
PER
CUB
BAH
PUR
JAM
BAH
JAM
CUB
G6UY
JAM
coL
ARG
JAM
BRA
JAM
CUB
JAM
CHIL
BRA
BRA
TTO
JAM
BRA
CUB
BAH
BAH
IvB
Isv
JAM
JAM
JAM
JAM
PAN
JAM
ARG
TTO
BAH
BRA
BRA
CUB
JAM
JAM
BAR
HATL
JAM
PUR
PAR
MEX
JAM
CUB
JAM
coL

1321

13.22
13.22
13.22
13.23
13.24
13.24
13.24
13.25
13.25
13.26
13.26
13.26
13.26
13.26
13.26
13.27
13.27
13.27
13.27
13.28
13.28
13.28
13.28
13.29
13.29
13.30
13.30
13.30
13.31
13.31
13.32
13.32
13.32
13.32
13.32
13.33
13.33
13.33
13.33
13.33
13.34
13.35
13.36
13.36
13.36
13.36
13.36
13.37
13.37
13.37
13.39
13.39
13.40
13.40
13.40
13.40
13.40
13.41
13.41
13.41

athlestats all-time

A

12

1.2

0.8
0.2
0.0
-0.8
0.9
17
0.5
0.2
1.9
1.0
0.5
2.0
0.3
0.8
17
17
0.2
1.2
1.3
0.1
1.6

0.0
0.4
-0.1
0.3

0.7
-0.6
0.4
1.6
1.0
-1.0
0.5
0.0
-0.9
0.4
0.6
0.6
13
15
14
-0.1
0.1
0.1

0.0
0.5
0.3
11
0.9
2.0
17
11
-0.4
-0.2
1.0
0.7

98
70
73
88
94
81
91
04
96
95
61
83
83
90
99
05
88
91
02
05
73
84
85
02
66
87
81
88
90

90
64
74
84
92
97
66
77
87
96
02
90
83
78
82
90
98
04
78
90
90
76
94
85
89
89
91
98
79
82
75

11/05/18
26/06/93
24/02/94
05/05/11
07/07/23
29/06/02
11/04/15
10/04/23
14/07/18
07/08/19
24/08/83
04/05/07
06/07/07
17/05/15
24/06/22
30/06/24
14/02/14
30/07/18
10/05/24
14/11/24
30/07/99
12/04/08
28/06/12
26/05/23
01/06/89
25/04/09
11/05/03
20/05/12
25/05/16
13/08/91
27/06/10
20/05/95
21/06/96
21/05/11
29/05/15
05/06/22
17/05/87
22/05/99
17/05/09
14/05/21
25/06/22
28/04/17
06/06/07
23/06/02
14/05/05
27/06/15
20/04/24
12/05/24
27/02/98
21/04/12
17/05/14
02/09/03
16/05/15
31/05/14
07/06/14
23/04/16
05/06/16
01/04/17
30/07/00
15/05/05
30/04/11

hep

1h
2rl

= N = N

5h2

3h2
3h2

2h1
1h2

3h3
4h2

4h2

2f1
1h1

5h1
3h2

452

hep

w w w w -

Knoxville (USA)
Kuortane (FIN)

La Habana (CUB)
Orlando (USA)
Cuiaba (BRA)

Xalapa (MEX)
Tempe (USA)
Nassau (BAH)
Braganga (BRA)

Lima (PER)

Caracas (VEN)
Fayetteville (USA)
Cd. de Guatemala (GUA)
Greensboro (USA)
Nassau (BAH)
Kingston (TAM)

La Habana (CUB)
Barrangquilla (COL)
Monroe (USA)
Armenia (COL)
Winnipeg (CAN)
Tempe (USA)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Marion (USA)

La Habana (CUB)
Philadelphia (USA)
Cochabamba (BOL)
Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
Sdo Bernardo do Campo (BRA)
Stockholm (SWE)
Kingston (TAM)

Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
La Habana (CUB)
Clermont (USA)
Jacksonville (USA)
Powder Springs (USA)
Tuscaloosa (USA)
Fairfax (USA)
Lubbock (USA)
Raleigh (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Gainesville (USA)
Sacramento (USA)
Valladolid (ESP)
Houston (USA)
Nassau (BAH)

Sdo Bernardo do Campo (BRA)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Camagliey (CUB)
Auburn (USA)
Lubbock (USA)
Naimette-Xhovémont (BEL)
High Point (USA)
Fayetteville (USA)
Mayagiiez (PUR)
Medellin (COL)
Monterrey (MEX)
Kingston (TAM)

La Habana (CUB)
Nashville (USA)
Medellin (COL)



181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

SLACK Salsa

CARDOSO Geisa

LIMA Gabriela
POMALES Catherine
SEARCY Nancy
CAPOTOSTO Beatriz Delia
TORREBLANCA Maria Fela
FARLEY Richelle
CORREA Aleacna
RODRIGUES Lais Serinoli
BELLILLE Janeil
PARRIS Jeminise
MARSHALL Sidney
WATSON Oweneika
DONZINO Soledad Andrea
JONES Kaymarie
MARIN Clara

BELLE Tia Belle
RODRIGUEZ Yorgelis
BROOKS Keishonna
VILLA Nadieska
BURBRIDGE Essence
TORRES Iselda

SILVA Lays Cristina
ROUSSEAUX Julieta
YALIANTE Yainelis
TAVAREZ Jacqueline
MENDIETA Yusleidys
de PAVIA Camila Paulino
WALLACE Keisha
ERSKINE Osheen
CARMONA Jomarie

da SILVA Juraciara
BRATHWALITE Kenrisha
DURRUTY Yilian
ALCIDE Makeba
ISAAC Natshalie
SILVA Isabel

ROACH Peaches
HAWKINS Mary
GORDON Janelle
ZERBONTI Agustina
FELIX Alysbeth
CANNIGAN Shanice
ALLISON Shanette
BEZANILLA Carmen
SOBAH Tonique

BELLE Sarah

AUSTIN Alexia
CARDENAS Regla

RUIZ Maria Belen
CORNELIO Gabriela
BARTHELEMY Alina
DYER Sylvia
MONTALVO Niurka
MURILLO Maria Fernanda
DAVIDSON Bryana
LARA Dayami
MARK-BAIRD Marsha
QUINTANA Grechin
MILOS Ljubica

JAM
BRA
BRA
JAM
PUR
ARG
CUB
BAR
CUB
BRA
TTO
TTO
JAM
JAM
ARG
JAM
CHIL
BAR
CUB
SKN
CUB
JAM
CUB
BRA
CUB
CcuB
MEX
CcuB
BRA
JAM
JAM
PUR
BRA
BAR
CUB
LCA
PUR
BRA
JAM
PAN
JAM
ARG
PUR
JAM
JAM
CHI
JAM
BAR
JAM
CcuB
ECU
BRA
CUB
JAM
CUB
coL
JAM
CcuB
TTO
CcuB
CHIL

1342 " 05

13.43 15
13.43 1.2
13.44

13:44 0.7
13.45

13:45 1.2
13.45 1.9
13.46 16
13.46 0.8
13.47 0.5
13.47 A 1.9
13.47 13
13.47 +1.1
13.48 -0.2
13.48 A 0.3
13.48 A -04
13.48 15
13.48 0.3
13.48 11
13.48 0.2
13.48 1.0
13.49 0.9
13.49 15
13.50 1.2
13.50

13.50 A

13.50 0.0
13.50 0.5
13.51 1.9
13.51 +1.5
13.51 1.6
13.52 1.9
13.52 1.0
13.52 0.1
13.52 10
13.52 0.4
13.53 1.8
13.53 0.2
13.54

13:54 0.7
13.54 0.3
13:54 0.3
13.54 14
13:54 0.1
13.55 0.4
13.55 0.5
13.55 0.8
13.55 17
13.56

13.56 13
13.56 17
13.57

13.57

13.57

13.57 A 0.3
13.57 1.9
13.58

13.58 0.0
13.58 -2.0
13.58 1.2

athlestats all-time

89
92
94
73
84
62
67
91
89
96
89
97
98
96
84
90
97
96
95
98
03
04
82
04
66
70
72
94
97
90
94
99
61
92
90
90
93
79
84

89
88
93
94
00
67
92
02
04
75
91
97
65
66
68
99
07
85
74
84
89

23/05/15
01/07/16
07/04/18
25/05/96
04/05/08
27/10/84
14/03/87
26/05/12
26/05/07
14/03/20
17/05/12
22/04/17
27/05/17
24/06/18
20/06/09
12/04/14
30/05/15
15/05/16
26/05/18
09/05/19
06/03/20
31/03/23
26/06/04
16/09/23
14/03/87
16/02/90
13/03/99
18/03/16
01/05/22
03/04/10
29/04/18
09/04/22
08/07/83
21/04/12
04/05/12
06/06/13
20/03/21
14/07/04
25/07/10
04/06/87
27/06/10
02/06/11
15/05/16
08/04/17
24/03/18
22/06/91
05/04/10
22/04/19
23/05/24
09/02/96
30/04/11
14/07/18
20/03/87
21/04/89
16/02/90
21/11/23
03/03/24
13/09/03
20/08/04
24/03/06
08/02/14

1h2

1h1

hep

4r2

hep
hep

hep

(8}

hep

2
2
6pr2
hep
1
3

1
4
2rl
hep
hep
1h1

Allendale (USA)

Sdo Bernardo do Campo (BRA)
Sdo Bernardo do Campo (BRA)

Marietta (USA)
Irvine (USA)
Santiago (DOM)

La Habana (CUB)
Austin (USA)

La Habana (CUB)
Braganga Paulista (BRA)
Levelland (USA)

El Paso (USA)
Bradenton (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Lima (PER)

Boulder (USA)
Cuenca (ECV)
Greensboro (USA)
Gotzis (AUT)
Fayetteville (USA)
Camagliey (CUB)
Kingston (TAM)
Roma (ITA)
Braganga Paulista (BRA)
La Habana (CUB)

La Habana (CUB)
Cd. México (MEX)
La Habana (CUB)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Austin (USA)
Golden (USA)

Tao Baja (PUR)
Edmonton (CAN)
Lafayette (USA)
La Habana (CUB)
Eugene (USA)
Carolina (USA)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Mayagiiez (PUR)
Baton Rouge (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Buenos Aires (ARG)
Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
Greenfield (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Alcald de Henares (ESP)
George Town (BAH)
Georgetown (CAY)
Fayetteville (USA)

Esmeraldas (ECV)
Braganga Paulista (BRA)
La Habana (CUB)

Waco (USA)

La Habana (CUB)
Armenia (COL)
Kingston (TAM)

La Habana (CUB)
Athina (GRE)

La Habana (CUB)
Santiago de Chile (CHT)



242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

DELGADO Danielle
RODRIGUEZ Mariaqueta
BROWNE Nya
BERNARD STILLING Helen
CONSUEGRA Dainerys Y.
ANGULO Yuliana

ROCHA Maria Alexandra
CHARON VYusleidy
MOSELEY Keitha
BROWN Keisha
McLEOD Kimeone

JOHN Safiya

FERRARI Sandra
JONES Lourdes
THOMAS Carla
EGUIGUREN Maria Ignacia
CLARKE Patreece
CAMPBELL Pietra
FERNANDES Maria Luiza
MITCHELL Leslie-Ann
SANTOS Gabriela
PINZON Natalia Lucia
SANDOVAL Nancy
MARSH Nadina
THOMPSON Kareecia
ROBINSON Camile
SALCEDO Ariday
MARSHALL Tiana
ELEJALDE Marlene
CHAMBERS Verone
MONTOVYA Frida
RUSSELL Natasha
DEEBLE Kadina

AMARO Bianca Cristina
GONCALVES Tainara
FERREIRA Vdnia Maria
RIVERA Yalitza
MIESES Awilda

PRIME Makeda
ARGUELLES Yariadmis
McSHINE Kamilah
CAMPBELL Joda
MORGAN Ayanna
THRUE Amanda
QUINONES Alejandra
CARTWRIGHT Devinn
LEWIN Teivaskie
HARRIS Chaneal
EDWARDS Maliah

PUR
MEX
BAR
ARG
CUB
ECU
coL
CcuB
BAR
JAM
JAM
TTO
coL
CcuB
JAM
CHI
JAM
BRA
BRA
JAM
MEX
coL
ESA
JAM
JAM
JAM
MEX
JAM
CUB
JAM
MEX
JAM
JAM
BRA
BRA
BRA
PUR
DOM
TTO
CcuB
TTO
JAM
BAR
JAM
coL
BAH
JAM
JAM
BAR

1358 19

13.58 A 1.6
13.58 -0.2
13.58 05
13.59 -1.7
13.59 A -0.1
13.59 A 16
13.60 0.3
13.60

13.60 -0.3

13.60 2.0
13.60 -0.1
13.60 0.6
13.61 A

13.61 -0.1

13.61 1.6
13.61 -0.8
13.61 0.8
13.61 0.9
13.62 1.8

13.62 A -0.8
13.62 A 1.4
13.62 0.3
13.63 -0.1
13.63 0.1
13.63 0.9
13.63 A 0.0
13.63 0.3
13.64 A

13.64 1.3
13.64 A 0.8
13.64 1.8
13.64 1.0
13.64 2.0
13.65 0.9
13.66 11
13.66 A 1.0
13.66 15
13.67

13.67 -1.7
13.67 0.4
13.67 -17
13.67 -0.5
13.67 2.0
13.68 2.0
13.68 1.3
13.68 -0.6
13.68 0.8
13.68 17

athlestats all-time

96
05
05
94
94
00
81
81
85
00
01

51
84
92
03
06
02
90
89
94
99
85
81
84
01
o7
51
88
96

05
91
99
65
85

79
84
87
99
97
02
67
93
91
99

30/04/17
17/06/17
22/07/23
01/11/24
16/03/13
20/05/17
17/03/24
03/06/99
24/04/00
16/07/04
13/05/21
10/06/22
10/05/24
31/07/71
26/05/07
09/03/19
26/06/21
20/04/24
18/08/24
04/05/12
30/08/14
18/05/19
04/07/23
13/03/84
28/05/04
13/05/06
29/06/24
30/06/24
04/10/75
27/05/11
10/05/16
03/06/17
31/03/23
29/06/24
23/06/18
27/06/93
06/07/07
06/04/08
11/03/00
06/03/09
17/05/09
30/03/19
22/06/19
12/05/23
16/08/98
11/04/15
28/05/16
11/05/23
26/04/24

= A DN W~ O =W

5sl

hep
1h1
2s

1h1

N R N = = O

Ithaca (USA)
Monterrey (MEX)
San José (CRC)
Asuncién (PAR)
La Habana (CUB)
Cuenca (ECV)
Cali (COL)

La Habana (CUB)
St. Georges
Grosseto (ITA)
Levelland (USA)
Eugene (USA)
Dekalb (USA)
Cali (COL)
Charlotte (USA)
Santiago de Chile
Kingston (TAM)

Sdo Bernardo do Campo (BRA)

Braganga Paulista (BRA)
Allendale (USA)
Xalapa (MEX)
Barrangquilla (COL)
San Salvador (ESA)
Spanish Town (JAM)
Louisville (USA)

East Lansing (USA)
Cd. México (MEX)
Kingston (TAM)

Cd. México (MEX)
Marion (USA)
Guadalajara (MEX)
Kingston (TAM)
Kingston (TAM)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Braganga Paulista (BRA)
Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
Guatemala City (GUA)
Santo Domingo (DOM)
Miami (USA)

La Habana (CUB)
Princeton (USA)
Kingston (TAM)

St. Michael (BAR)
Nacogdoches (USA)
Maracaibo (VEN)
Tampa (USA)
Lawrence (USA)

Rock Hill (USA)
Lubbock (USA)



